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Note: These are typical values based on testing and published guidelines. They are not intended for use as limiting specifications nor as a substitute for product
testing under your specific conditions. D&W Fine Pack assumes no liability whatsoever in connection with the use of information or finds contained here in.

Temperature Range

POLYETHYLENE TEREPHTHALATE

FlashFreeze
-40° F

Freezer
-15° to 15° F

Refrigerator
33° to  47° F

Room Temp.
72° F

-20° F 120° F

Warming Temp.
150° to  200° F

Microwave
250° F

Oven
400° F

PRESSED PAPERBOARD -20° F 430° F

* Compostable under EN13432; biodegradable under EN14046.
** Dependent on design. Stock item with rolled lid is not heat sealable.

• 100% recyclable
• PFAS compliant
• Freezer safe
• Compostable and biodegradable
 per European certifications*

• Grease and moisture resistant
• Microwave and oven safe
• Printable with colors and logos
• Tray heat sealable**

Material Attributes

High Performance
Pressed Paperboard

Part No. Description Length x Width Sleeve Case Cube Ti x Hi

FPD88-8632BC

R5288-8610L

32 oz. Tray

Tray Lid

8.03" x 6.54”

8.4" x 6.9

50

50

300

300

Weight

15.52

14.27

2.41

2.89

8 x 5

8 x 4

Height

2.11"

1.00"

32 oz. Tray
and PET Lid

Stock Item with 50% Post Consumer PET Lid


