



High Performance Pressed Paperboard

Material Attributes

- 100% recyclable
- PFAS compliant
- Freezer safe
- Compostable and biodegradable per European certifications*
- Grease and moisture resistant
- Microwave and oven safe
- Printable with colors and logos
- Tray heat sealable**
- * Compostable under EN13432; biodegradable under EN14046.
- ** Dependent on design. Stock item with rolled lid is not heat sealable.

Stock Item with 50% Post Consumer PET Lid



Part No.	Description	Length x Width	Height	Sleeve	Case	Weight	Cube	Ti x Hi
FPD88-8632BC	32 oz. Tray	8.03" x 6.54"	2.11"	50	300	15.52	2.41	8 x 5
R5288-8610L	Tray Lid	8.4" x 6.9	1.00"	50	300	14.27	2.89	8 x 4

Temperature Range	FlashFreeze -40° F	Freezer -15° to 15° F	Refrigerator 33° to 47° F	Room Temp. 72° F		Microwave 250° F	Oven 400° F
POLYETHYLENE TEREPHTHALATE	-20° F ◀				120° F		
PRESSED PAPERBOARD	-20	°F 🗲				-	430° F

Note: These are typical values based on testing and published guidelines. They are not intended for use as limiting specifications nor as a substitute for product testing under your specific conditions. D&W Fine Pack assumes no liability whatsoever in connection with the use of information or finds contained here in.